04-02-15

ZIP

ONE PLUS MAIL

ROUTE

ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY

TOTAL ROUTES 15

K:\OCCULIST.04\ R

31705 c020
31705 C024
31705 c029
31705 c030
31705 c032
31705 CO034
31705 c035
31705 c039
31705 C045
31705 ROO1
31705 ROO4
31705 ROO6
31705 RO09
31705 RO12
31705 RO20

ZIP TOTAL

JOB TOTAL

OCCUPANT LIST REPORT

RESIDENT
LABEL

1,072
1,163
1,056
698
786
1,065
900
757
953
611
560
675
670
662
593

COUNTY

DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY

12,221 *

12,221 **

PAGE

UPDATE

03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15
03-15

1
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